
Dr.MANIVANNAN R

Assistant Professor,

Department of Commerce,

Bishop Heber College,

Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail : manivannan.cm@bhc.edu

Phone : 9865346240

Web:   

Year of PassingBranchDegree

Qualification

Institution / University

2014Commerce Bharathidasan University

COMMERCE 2014Commerce Bharathidasan University

2003Commerce Bharathidasan University

2001M.Com Bharathidasan University

1997B.Com Bharathidasan University

Ph.D. Details

Title of Thesis

A study on HRD practices in select private sector sugar 

mills in Tamilnadu
HRM

Dr.N.Subramani

Year of AwardResearch CentreResearch Supervisor

Area of Specialization

Urumu Dhanlakshmi College ,Trichy September 2014

SET

Cleared NET / SET :

04020671

Details

Oct ,2012

Year of Passing

SET

Cleared NET / SET :

04020671

Details

Oct ,2012

Year of Passing

1 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17.12:46:26PM02/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


ToFromDesignationAddress of InstitutionName of Institution

Work Experience

Urumu Dhanalakshmi College Kattur,Trichy-19 Assistant professor 01-01-2005 30-09-2007

Bharathidasan University 

College

Perambalur-621107 Assistant professor 06-09-2011 07-06-2019

Bharathidasan University Trichy-24 Assistant professor 23-11-2010 05-09-2011

Urumu Dhanalakshmi College, Kattur,Trichy-19 Lecturer 01.01.2005 30.092007

URUMUDHANALAKSHMI 

COLLEGE

kattu trichy-19 ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR

01-01-2005 30.09.2007

Teaching / Research Experience

15 years 8 yearsU.G. : P.G. : M.Phil. Ph.D.

Research Guidance

no no no noU.G. : P.G. : M.Phil. : Ph.D. :

2 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17.12:46:26PM02/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Table of Contents

Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended   

Research Papers Presented 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Publication in Journals

Publication in Books

3

0

0

Books Published / Edited

Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised 

Research Projects

Resource Person

Consultancy

Awards Recieved

Extension Activities Undertaken

Professional Membership

Patent

14. M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced 0 / 0

CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED -        3

 International level Conference on "INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE" sponsored by bishop heber 

college organized by BHC at Trichy during 23/03/2022 to 24/03/2022.

1.

 National level Workshop on "RNATIONAL  workshop" sponsored by bishop heber college 

organized by Department of lib science  BHc at Trichy during 17/03/2021 to 17/03/2021.

2.

 College level Workshop on "Student Counselling for Young Teachers" sponsored by Anugraha 

Capuchin Institute of Counselling andPsychotherapy,Dindigul organized by Bishop Heber College at 

Trichy during 01/06/2019 to 01/06/2019.

3.

3 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17.12:46:26PM02/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Signature of Staff

(MANIVANNAN R)

4 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17.12:46:26PM02/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in

