# Dr.MANIVANNAN R

Assistant Professor, Department of Commerce, Bishop Heber College, Tiruchirappalli - 17. E-mail: manivannan.cm@bhc.edu

Phone: 9865346240

Web:

# Qualification

Degree	Branch	Institution / University	Year of Passing
Commerce		Bharathidasan University	2014
Commerce	COMMERCE	Bharathidasan University	2014
Commerce		Bharathidasan University	2003
M.Com		Bharathidasan University	2001
B.Com	Г	Bharathidasan University	1997

### Ph.D. Details

Title of Thesis		Area of Specialization		
A study on HRD practices in se mills in Tamilnadu	lect private sector <mark>sugar</mark>	HRM		
Research Supervisor	Research Centre	while the	Year of Award	
Dr.N.Subramani	Urumu <mark>Dhan</mark> lakshm	i College ,Trichy	Se <mark>ptem</mark> ber 2014	

Cleared NET / SET : SET	<b>Details</b> 04020671	Year of Passing Oct ,2012	
Cleared NET / SET : SET	<b>Details</b> 04020671	Year of Passing Oct ,2012	

# **Work Experience**

Name of Institution	Address of Institution	Designation	From	То
Urumu Dhanalakshmi College	Kattur, Trichy-19	Assistant professor	01-01-2005	30-09-2007
Bharathidasan University College	Perambalur-621107	Assistant professor	06-09-2011	07-06-2019
Bharathidasan University	Trichy-24	Assistant professor	23-11-2010	05-09-2011
Urumu Dhanalakshmi College,	Kattur, Trichy-19	Lecturer	01.01.2005	30.092007
URUMUDHANALAKSHMI COLLEGE	kattu trichy-19	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	01-01-2005	30.09.2007

Teaching / Research Experience

U.G.: 15 years P.G.: 8 years M.Phil. Ph.D.

Research Guidance

U.G.: no P.G.: no M.Phil.: no Ph.D.: no



#### **Table of Contents**

_	-	
1.	Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended	3
2.	Research Papers Presented	0
3.	Publication in Journals	0
4.	Publication in Books	0
5.	Books Published / Edited	0
6.	Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised	0
7.	Research Projects	0
8.	Resource Person	0
9.	Consultancy	0
10.	Awards Recieved	0
11.	Patent	0
12.	Extension Activities Undertaken	0
13.	Professional Membership	0
14.	M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced	0 / 0

## CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED

- . ;
- International level Conference on "INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE" sponsored by bishop heber college organized by BHC at Trichy during 23/03/2022 to 24/03/2022.
- National level Workshop on "RNATIONAL workshop" sponsored by bishop heber college organized by Department of lib science BHc at Trichy during 17/03/2021 to 17/03/2021.
- College level Workshop on "Student Counselling for Young Teachers" sponsored by Anugraha
  Capuchin Institute of Counselling and Psychotherapy, Dindigul organized by Bishop Heber College at
  Trichy during 01/06/2019 to 01/06/2019.

